BD Drill
Top Hammer
Rock Drilling Tools
www.bddrill.com.au / www.bddrill.ca
   Black Diamond Drilling Services Australia Pty Ltd
Top Hammer Rock Drilling Tools
• Bench and Drilling - R32  PAGE 42
• Bench and Drilling - T38  PAGE 44
• Bench and Drilling - T45  PAGE 48
• Bench and Drilling - T51  PAGE 51
BENCH DRILLING – R32
Drill Bit
Length Tip Size(mm) Flushing Hole Weight
Approx
kg
HUG DRILL PIN
Mm Inch Front Gauge Angle  Front Side
Dome bit for reaming
Spherical buttons
76 3 1x13 9x13 35 3 1 2.0 1441-76R32-113/913-45-31
89 3 1/2 1x13 14x13 35 2 1 2.6 1441-89R32-113/1413-45-31
102 4 1x13 16x13 35 2 2 3.2 1441-102R32-113/1613-45-31
127 5 1x13 18x13 35 3 1 4.8 1441-127R32-113/1813-45-31
Parabolic buttons
76 3 1x13 9x13 35 3 1 2.0 1441-76R32-113/913-45-51
89 3 1/2 1x13 14x13 35 2 2 2.6 1441-89R32-113/1413-45-51
102 3 1x13 16x13 35 2 2 3.2 1441-102R32-113/1613-45-51
127 5 1x13 18x13 35 3 1 4.8 1441-127R32-113/1813-45-51
Cross-type bits 45 1 3/4 16x10 - 1 4 0.9 1221-45R32-16/10-42-23
48 1 7/8 16x10 - 1 4 0.9 1221-48R32-16/10-42-23
51 2 16x10 - 1 4 1.2 1221-51R32-16/10-42-23
57 2 1/4 16x10 - 1 4 1.3 1221-57R32-16/10-42-23
64 2 1/2 18x13 - 1 4 1.5 1221-64R32-18/13-42-23
Drill Rod
Length Diameter Weight
Approx kg HJG DRILL PIN
mm foot Mm inch
Extension rod R32-Round32-R32
Flushing hole 9.2mm 915 3’ 32 1 1/4 5.4 23R32-R32-0915-23
1000 3’33/8” 32 1 1/4 5.9 23R32-R32-1000-23
Wrench flat 25.4mm
1220 4’ 32 1 1/4 7.2 23R32-R32-1220-23
1830 6’ 32 1 1/4 10.8 23R32-R32-1830-23
2435 8’ 32 1 1/4 14.3 23R32-R32-2435-23
3050 10’ 32 1 1/4 17.9 23R32-R32-3050-23
3660 12’ 32 1 1/4 21.5 23R32-R32-3660-23
MF-rod R32-Round32-R32
Flushing hole 9.2mm
915 3’ 32 1 1/4 6.2 24R32-R32/46-0915-23
1220 4’ 32 1 1/4 8.0 24R32-R32/46-1220-23
Wrench flat 25.4mm
1525 5’ 32 1 1/4 9.8 24R32-R32/46-1525-23
1830 6’ 32 1 1/4 11.6 24R32-R32/46-1830-23
2435 8’ 32 1 1/4 15.1 24R32-R32/46-2435-23
3050 10’ 32 1 1/4 18.7 24R32-R32/46-3050-23
3660 12’ 32 1 1/4 22.3 24R32-R32/46-3660-23
Guide speedrod R32-Round39-R32
Flushing hole 14.5mm
3050 10’ 39 1 1/2 27.0 24R39-R32/46-3050-23
3660 12’ 39 1 1/2 32.0 24R39-R32/46-3660-23
 Top Hammer Rock Drilling Tools Page 42
BENCH DRILLING – R32
Length Diameter
Weight
Approx kg HJG DRILL PIN
mm inch Mm inch
Guide tube
D46 for bits from 51-63mm
1220 4’ 46 1 3/4 10.0 24R46-R32/46-1220-23
1525 5’ 46 1 3/4 12.5 24R46-R32/46-1525-23
1830 6’ 46 1 3/4 14.2 24R46-R32/46-1830-23
3050 10’ 46 1 3/4 25.0 24R46-R32/46-3050-23
Coupling
Length Diameter
Thread Weight
Approx kg HJG DRILL PIN
mm inch mm inch
Coupling Sleeves
150 6 1/8 44 1 3/4 R32 1.0 31-R32-44-150-23
160 6 1/4 44 1 3/4 R32 1.1 31-R32-44-160-23
 PAGE 43 Top Hammer Rock Drilling Tools